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Key

I I Global ranking: #9

Belgium

EF EPl score: 608 16 ~

Global average score: 488

Scores by skill

Reading score: 611

Listening score: 607

Writing score: 554

Speaking score: 495
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Proficiency Trends
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Age Trends
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Gender Trends
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Geographic Scores

Regions

Dutch-speaking

Antwerp Province
Limburg
Liege Province

Namur

Cities

Leuven

Hasselt

About EF EPI

654

660
636
550
535

674
611

French-speaking

East Flanders
Limburg
Hainaut

Luxembourg

Ghent

Brussels

The EF English Proficiency Index (EF EPI) is a ranking of countries

and regions by their English skills. This regional fact sheet is a
companion to the EF EPI 2025 edition report. To read the full EF
EPI report, with the ranking, regional analyses, and demographic

trends, visit www.ef.com/epi. (https://www.ef.com/epi) The EF

EPI is published by Signum International AG.
© Signum International AG 2025. All rights reserved.
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West Flanders 661
Flemish Brabant 640
Brussels Capital Region 579
Walloon Brabant 538
Antwerp 646
Liege 570

Education First


https://www.ef.com/epi
https://www.ef.com/epi

